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DIMENSIONES

SEINECA | OEM: 13780-54L A0

SAF-6-5805

Filtro de aire para auto: filtro de papel de dta
calidad, compatible con lamayoria de los
vehiculos.

Largo mm. 281

Anchomm. 167

APLICACIONES

Altomm. 34



https://wa.me/51998196731/?text=Hola, deseo más información SAF-6-5805

Marca
FORD
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
MAZDA
MAZDA
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

EQUIVALENCIAS

Modelo
Maverick
Gemini
Fargo Filly
Aska
FamiliaWagon
FamiliaVan
X-Trall
Sentra
Patrol
Pathfinder
Murano
Frontier
Altima
Legacy
Impreza
Forester
Vitara
SX-4

Swift

Afio
1993-1996
1985-1993
1999-2002
1983-1994
1994-1999
1994-2007
2000-2007
1995-2006
1991-1999
1986-2021
2002-UP
1998-2004
1997-2018
1989-2003
1992-2007
1997-2007
2014-UP
2006-UP
2010-2017

Marca
SAKURA
WIX
AZUMI
DARUMA

Cddigo
A-14520
46116
A22243PU
DA-462



